
LIEBHERR LR1400SX
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CRAWLER CRANE

FEATURES

Capacity
Max. main boom length
Max. hoist height
Max. radius
Engine

400 ton
95 m
173 m
124 m
450 kW



CRAWLER CRANE 

LIEBHERR LR1400 - 400 TON

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
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